
April 11, 2024 (Thursday): April 14, 2024 (Sunday): April 17, 2024 (Wednesday): April 21, 2024 (Sunday): 
May 23,2024 (Thursday): 

May 22nd to 17th June 2024: 

June 17, 2024 (Monday): 

Holidays List for QCS Kids (Academic Year 2024-2025) 

July 17, 2024 (Wednesday): 

August 15, 2024 (Thursday): 
August 19, 2024 (Monday): 
August 25, 2024 (Sunday): 
August 26, 2024 (Monday): 

September 16, 2024 (Monday): 
September 17, 2024 (Tuesday): 

October 2, 2024 (Wednesday): 
October 12, 2024 (Saturday): 
October 17, 2024 (Thursday): 
October 30, 2024 (Wednesday): 
October 31, 2024 (Thursday): 

November 01, 2024 (Friday): 
November 02, 2024 (Saturday): 
November 03, 2024 (Sunday): 
November 07, 2024 (Thursday): 
November 15, 2024 (Friday): 
November 24, 2024 (Sunday): 

December 25, 2024 (Wednesday): 
December 31st to 14th January 2025: 

January 14, 2025 (Tuesday) 
January 26, 2025 (Sunday): 

February 12, 2025 (Wednesday): 
February 26, 2025 (Wednesday): 

March 13, 2025 (Thursday) : 
March 14, 2025 (Friday): 

Management 

AWAKE ARISE AHIEVE 

QCS 
SCHOOL THAT INSPIRES 

Eid UI Fitr 
Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 
Ramnavmi 

Mahavir Jayanti 

Buddha Purnima 
Summer Break 

Bakrid/Eid-al-Adha 

Muharram 

Independence Day 
Raksha Bandhan 
Chehlum 
Krishna Janmashtami 

id-e-milad 

Vishwakarma Puja/ Anant Chaturdashi 

Gandhi Jayanti 
Dusherra 

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 
Narak Chaturthi 
Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti 

Deepawali 
Goverdhan Puja 
Bhai Dooj 
Chhat Puja 
Guru Nanak Jayanti 
Guru Tegh bahadur Shahid Diwas 

Christmas Day 
Winter Break 

Makar Sankranti 
Republic Day 

Sant Ravidas Jayanti 
Maha Shivaratri 

Holi ka Dahan 
Holi 

Head of School 
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